
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 GIRLS CHALLENGE  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Godstowe VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 Kiana Kahki 9.10 9.30 18.40 1     

 202 Arabella Olliver 8.10 8.50 16.60 28 =   

 203 Jemima Stack 8.50 9.00 17.50 13 =   

 204 Elodie Knight 8.20 8.90 17.10 21 =   

 205 Poppy Duncan 8.80 9.10 17.90 4 =   

 206   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 34.60 36.30   70.90 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 207 Serena Cowan 8.40 9.00 17.40 16 =   

 208 Maya Thomson 8.70 9.20 17.90 4 =   

 209 Mariam Cader 8.70 8.80 17.50 13 =   

 210 Emerson Schelin 8.30 9.40 17.70 7 =   

 211 Alia Thomson 8.80 9.45 18.25 2     

 212   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 34.60 37.05   71.65 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

West Buckland       

 213 Abigail Ward 9.20 7.90 17.10 21 =   

 214 Pippa Esmond-Cole 7.60 7.90 15.50 39     

 215 Emily Goddard 7.60 8.10 15.70 38     

 216 Martha-May Lloyd 8.20 8.30 16.50 30 =   

 217 Molly Pettingell 8.40 8.20 16.60 28 =   

 218 Maddy Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.40 32.50   65.90 7  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford       

 219 F Dorsett 7.70 7.70 15.40 40     

 220 A Elderkin 7.90 8.00 15.90 36     

 221 A Doyle 7.50 8.50 16.00 35     

 222 A Thompson 8.20 8.60 16.80 26     

 223 C Bristow 7.80 8.70 16.50 30 =   

 224 K Lamb 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 31.60 33.80   65.40 8  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's Prep       

 225 Eloise Thomas 8.30 8.70 17.00 23 =   

 226 Amira Mackney 7.40 8.80 16.20 34     

 227 Mimi Clinch 8.60 8.60 17.20 19 =   

 228 Kiera Shah 7.50 8.75 16.25 33     

 229 Emelia Murray 7.90 9.00 16.90 25     

 230   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 32.30 35.25   67.55 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stormont       

 231 Verity Hackett 7.40 9.10 16.50 30 =   

 232 Sofia Neocleus 7.60 9.15 16.75 27     

 233 Sophie Mahoney 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

 234 Zia Patel 8.30 9.10 17.40 16 =   

 235 Sophie Pearce 8.30 9.40 17.70 7 =   

 236 Lucy Aitken 8.80 9.25 18.05 3     

  Total of top 4 33.00 36.90   69.90 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Prep       

 237 Annabel Attwood 8.00 9.20 17.20 19 =   

 238 Tabitha Hawkesford 8.40 9.25 17.65 11     

 239 Louisa Jackson 8.30 9.30 17.60 12     

 
240 

Lena Macheng 
Midtsaeter 6.80 9.00 15.80 37     

 241 Ellie Watson 8.60 9.10 17.70 9 =   

 242   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.30 36.85   70.15 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George's, Weybridge       

 243 Emma Nicholson 8.20 9.20 17.40 16 =   

 244 Saffron Sugrue 8.00 9.00 17.00 23 =   

 245 Erin Lee 8.10 9.35 17.45 15     

 246 Charley Skinstad 8.50 9.20 17.70 9 =   

 247 Emily Florence 8.40 9.50 17.90 4 =   

 248   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.20 37.25   70.45 3  

 

 

 

 



UNDER 11 GIRLS NOVICE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

201 Kiana Kahki Godstowe 18.40 1   

211 Alia Thomson North London Collegiate 18.25 2   

236 Lucy Aitken Stormont 18.05 3   

205 Poppy Duncan Godstowe 17.90 4 = 

208 Maya Thomson North London Collegiate 17.90 4 = 

247 Emily Florence St George's, Weybridge 17.90 4 = 

210 Emerson Schelin North London Collegiate 17.70 7 = 

235 Sophie Pearce Stormont 17.70 7 = 

241 Ellie Watson Warwick Prep 17.70 9 = 

246 Charley Skinstad St George's, Weybridge 17.70 9 = 

238 Tabitha Hawkesford Warwick Prep 17.65 11   

239 Louisa Jackson Warwick Prep 17.60 12   

203 Jemima Stack Godstowe 17.50 13 = 

209 Mariam Cader North London Collegiate 17.50 13 = 

245 Erin Lee St George's, Weybridge 17.45 15   

207 Serena Cowan North London Collegiate 17.40 16 = 

234 Zia Patel Stormont 17.40 16 = 

243 Emma Nicholson St George's, Weybridge 17.40 16 = 

227 Mimi Clinch St Alban's Prep 17.20 19 = 

237 Annabel Attwood Warwick Prep 17.20 19 = 

204 Elodie Knight Godstowe 17.10 21 = 

213 Abigail Ward West Buckland 17.10 21 = 

225 Eloise Thomas St Alban's Prep 17.00 23 = 

244 Saffron Sugrue St George's, Weybridge 17.00 23 = 

229 Emelia Murray St Alban's Prep 16.90 25   

222 A Thompson Stamford 16.80 26   

232 Sofia Neocleus Stormont 16.75 27   

202 Arabella Olliver Godstowe 16.60 28 = 

217 Molly Pettingell West Buckland 16.60 28 = 

216 Martha-May Lloyd West Buckland 16.50 30 = 

223 C Bristow Stamford 16.50 30 = 

231 Verity Hackett Stormont 16.50 30 = 

228 Kiera Shah St Alban's Prep 16.25 33   

226 Amira Mackney St Alban's Prep 16.20 34   

221 A Doyle Stamford 16.00 35   

220 A Elderkin Stamford 15.90 36   

240 Lena Macheng Midtsaeter Warwick Prep 15.80 37   

215 Emily Goddard West Buckland 15.70 38   

214 Pippa Esmond-Cole West Buckland 15.50 39   

219 F Dorsett Stamford 15.40 40   

206 0 Godstowe 0.00 41 = 

212 0 North London Collegiate 0.00 41 = 

218 Maddy Lee West Buckland 0.00 41 = 

224 K Lamb Stamford 0.00 41 = 

230 0 St Alban's Prep 0.00 41 = 

233 Sophie Mahoney Stormont 0.00 41 = 

242 0 Warwick Prep 0.00 41 = 

248 0 St George's, Weybridge 0.00 41 = 
 



UNDER 11 GIRLS NOVICE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

North London Collegiate 71.65 1 

Godstowe 70.90 2 

St George's, Weybridge 70.45 3 

Warwick Prep 70.15 4 

Stormont 69.90 5 

St Alban's Prep 67.55 6 

West Buckland 65.90 7 

Stamford 65.40 8 
 


